
Shenandoah (4-11-2) -vs- Methodist (14-4-1)
10/31/2006 at Fayetteville, NC (Monarch Soccerplex)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 26:53 (YELLOW), #7 KENNY, Jace (SUM)   41:51 (YELLOW), #15 Desmond Keane (MCM)   47:59 (YELLOW), #5
Mike DeMara (MCM)   64:16 (YELLOW), #12 WEBER, Will (SUM)   67:09 (YELLOW), #31 GONZALEZ, Nick (SUM)   82:39 (YELLOW), #17
MCGUINESS, Aaron (SUM)   85:07 (YELLOW), #10 Andy White (MCM)   87:35 (YELLOW), #8 BLIZZARD, Chad (SUM)   

Date: 10/31/2006
Attendance: 100
Stadium: Monarch Soccerplex
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Shenandoah 0 1 1
Methodist 0 2 2

Shenandoah 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 GARRETSON, Brian 0 0 0 0
3 VENTURA, Freddie 1 0 0 0
6 FLEMING, Jared 1 1 0 0
7 KENNY, Jace 2 1 1 0
11 WINSKILL, David 2 1 0 0
12 WEBER, Will 5 2 0 0
14 ROWE, Fabian 0 0 0 0
15 WONDREE, Chris 0 0 0 0
17 MCGUINESS, Aaron 1 0 0 1
24 BEALE, Sean 0 0 0 0
31 GONZALEZ, Nick 2 1 0 0

Substitutes
8 BLIZZARD, Chad 0 0 0 0
22 ALDINGER, Adam 0 0 0 0

Totals 14 6 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 GARRETSON, Brian 90:00 2 6

Totals 2 6

Methodist 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Jeremy Belnap 0 0 0 0
2 Brandon Cunningham 1 1 1 0
3 James Gunderson 0 0 0 0
8 C.J. Komons 0 0 0 0
10 Andy White 0 0 0 1
11 Evan Monteiro 2 1 1 1
15 Desmond Keane 0 0 0 0
16 Brock Aaron 0 0 0 0
23 Jimmy Izaguirre 0 0 0 0
27 Sean Gregory 0 0 0 0
33 Bret Brennan 1 1 0 0

Substitutes
5 Mike DeMara 1 1 0 0
14 Phillip Clause 1 1 0 0
21 Ime Umoh 4 3 0 1
24 Chris MacDonald 0 0 0 0
31 David Giunti 0 0 0 0

Totals 10 8 2 3

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Jeremy Belnap 90:00 1 5

Totals 1 5

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Shenandoah 10 4 14
Methodist 2 8 10

Saves By Period
Shenandoah 2 4 6
Methodist 3 2 5

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Shenandoah 0 2 2
Methodist 0 2 2

Fouls By Period
Shenandoah 11 8 19
Methodist 9 12 21

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
71:11 MCM Evan Monteiro Andy White , Ime Umoh Split defense into 18 for lower left sho
85:28 MCM Brandon Cunningham Evan Monteiro Counter attack give and go through d
87:09 SUM KENNY, Jace MCGUINESS, Aaron Slot through the defense to score



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 SUM GARRETSON, Brian at goalie for Shenandoah.
00:00 MCM Jeremy Belnap at goalie for Methodist.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
00:58 MCM Offside against Methodist.
05:53 SUM Shot by SUM WINSKILL, David WIDE.
06:47 SUM Shot by SUM WEBER, Will, SAVE Jeremy Belnap.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
14:58 SUM Shot by SUM WEBER, Will, SAVE Jeremy Belnap.
16:21 MCM MCM substitution: Ime Umoh for Andy White.
16:21 MCM MCM substitution: Chris MacDonald for Evan Monteiro.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
19:15 MCM Offside against Methodist.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
21:51 SUM Shot by SUM WEBER, Will HIGH.
23:00 SUM Shot by SUM WEBER, Will WIDE.
23:06 MCM MCM substitution: Phillip Clause for Brock Aaron.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
26:53 SUM Yellow card on SUM KENNY, Jace.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
30:18 SUM Shot by SUM KENNY, Jace HIGH.
30:28 MCM MCM substitution: Mike DeMara for James Gunderson.
30:28 MCM MCM substitution: David Giunti for Chris MacDonald.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
34:43 SUM Shot by SUM VENTURA, Freddie HIGH.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
36:26 SUM Shot by SUM WINSKILL, David, SAVE Jeremy Belnap.
36:37 MCM Shot by MCM Ime Umoh, SAVE GARRETSON, Brian.
37:19 MCM Offside against Methodist.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
41:51 MCM Yellow card on MCM Desmond Keane.
41:59 SUM Shot by SUM GONZALEZ, Nick HIGH.
42:03 SUM SUM substitution: ALDINGER, Adam for ROWE, Fabian.
42:33 MCM Shot by MCM Ime Umoh, SAVE GARRETSON, Brian.
43:18 SUM Shot by SUM WEBER, Will WIDE.
44:26 SUM SUM substitution: BLIZZARD, Chad for WEBER, Will.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00 MCM MCM substitution: Andy White for David Giunti.
45:00 SUM SUM substitution: WEBER, Will for BLIZZARD, Chad.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
46:09 MCM Offside against Methodist.
47:33 MCM Corner kick by MCM Mike DeMara.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
47:59 MCM Yellow card on MCM Mike DeMara.
48:30 SUM Corner kick by SUM.
49:33 MCM Shot by MCM Phillip Clause, SAVE GARRETSON, Brian.



-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
55:26 SUM Offside against Shenandoah.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
58:37 MCM Shot by MCM Bret Brennan, SAVE GARRETSON, Brian.
58:43 MCM Corner kick by MCM Bret Brennan.
59:02 MCM Shot by MCM Ime Umoh WIDE.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
61:19 SUM Offside against Shenandoah.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
64:16 SUM Yellow card on SUM WEBER, Will.
64:16 MCM MCM substitution: Evan Monteiro for Mike DeMara.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
67:09 SUM Yellow card on SUM GONZALEZ, Nick.
68:05 SUM Shot by SUM MCGUINESS, Aaron HIT CROSSBAR.
68:16 SUM SUM substitution: ROWE, Fabian for ALDINGER, Adam.
69:37 MCM Shot by MCM Evan Monteiro HIGH.
71:11 MCM GOAL by MCM Evan Monteiro (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Andy White and Ime Umoh.

Shenandoah 0, Methodist 1
-- MCM *Split defense into 18 for lower left shot
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
73:14 SUM Shot by SUM GONZALEZ, Nick, SAVE Jeremy Belnap.
74:07 SUM Offside against Shenandoah.
74:51 MCM Offside against Methodist.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
76:09 SUM Shot by SUM FLEMING, Jared, SAVE Jeremy Belnap.
76:31 SUM SUM substitution: BLIZZARD, Chad for ROWE, Fabian.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
79:46 SUM Offside against Shenandoah.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
81:24 MCM Shot by MCM Ime Umoh, SAVE GARRETSON, Brian.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
82:39 SUM Yellow card on SUM MCGUINESS, Aaron.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
-- SUM Foul on Shenandoah.
-- MCM Foul on Methodist.
85:07 MCM Yellow card on MCM Andy White.
85:23 SUM Corner kick by SUM MCGUINESS, Aaron.
85:28 MCM GOAL by MCM Brandon Cunningham, Assist by Evan Monteiro.

Shenandoah 0, Methodist 2
-- MCM *Counter attack give and go through d
85:28 MCM MCM substitution: Mike DeMara for Evan Monteiro.
85:28 MCM MCM substitution: James Gunderson for Andy White.
87:09 SUM GOAL by SUM KENNY, Jace, Assist by MCGUINESS, Aaron.

Shenandoah 1, Methodist 2
-- SUM *Slot through the defense to score
87:35 SUM Yellow card on SUM BLIZZARD, Chad.
88:09 MCM Shot by MCM Mike DeMara, SAVE GARRETSON, Brian.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


